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Jahrgang 2014-2016
1 a Ettlin Sandro (2014) 10.00

+ von Bergen Kaspar (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Gafner Benno (2015) 10.00

+ Wegmüller Tim (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Reimann Fabio (2014) 10.00

+ Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 10.00

1 a Banz Louis (2014) 9.75
+ Reichen Dario (2014) 9.75

1 b Brügger Leonardo (2015) 9.75
+ Zenger Dario (2015) 9.75

1 c Huber Sandro (2014) 9.75
+ Josi Mael (2014) 9.75

1 d Knutti Ljeni (2014) 9.75
+ Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 9.75

1 e Lauber Felix (2014) 9.75
+ Odermatt Andri (2014) 9.75

1 f Niederberger Henry (2014) 9.75
+ Brunner Elias (2015) 9.75

1 g Reinhard Elias (2014) 9.75
+ Thöni Nico (2015) 9.75

1 h Tschiemer Marco (2015) 9.75
+ Brunner Lionel (2014) 9.75

1 i Tschiemer Mario (2014) 9.75
+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 9.75

2 a Aegerter Dario (2015) 9.00
- Zbinden Damian (2015) 9.00

2 b Epp Luca (2014) 9.00
- Schluchter Janis (2014) 9.00

2 c Reber Andrin (2016) 9.00
- Rufener Nino (2016) 9.00

2 d Rufener Nino (2016) 9.00
- Reber Andrin (2016) 9.00

2 e Schluchter Janis (2014) 9.00
- Epp Luca (2014) 9.00

2 f Zbinden Damian (2015) 9.00
- Aegerter Dario (2015) 9.00

3 a Blatter Kilian (2015) 8.75
- Simeon Luca (2015) 8.75

3 b Simeon Luca (2015) 8.75
- Blatter Kilian (2015) 8.75

4 a Brunner Elias (2015) 8.50
o Niederberger Henry (2014) 8.50

4 b Brunner Lionel (2014) 8.50
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50

4 c Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.50
o Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.50

4 d Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Tschiemer Mario (2014) 8.50

4 e Josi Mael (2014) 8.50
o Huber Sandro (2014) 8.50

4 f Odermatt Andri (2014) 8.50
o Lauber Felix (2014) 8.50

4 g Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50
o Banz Louis (2014) 8.50

4 h Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 8.50
o Reimann Fabio (2014) 8.50

4 i Thöni Nico (2015) 8.50
o Reinhard Elias (2014) 8.50

4 j von Bergen Kaspar (2015) 8.50
o Ettlin Sandro (2014) 8.50

4 k Wegmüller Tim (2015) 8.50
o Gafner Benno (2015) 8.50

4 l Winterberger Joël (2014) 8.50
o Blatter Kilian (2015) 8.50

4 m Zenger Dario (2015) 8.50
o Brügger Leonardo (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Ettlin Thomas (2012) 10.00

+ Brand Janko (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Gerber Joel (2013) 10.00

+ Rieder Levin (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Grossen Mario (2013) 10.00

+ Stalder Janick (2013) 10.00

1 d Marthaler Marco (2012) 10.00
+ Schmid Alexander (2012) 10.00

1 e Reinhard Cornel (2012) 10.00
+ Pörtig Alexis (2012) 10.00

1 f Rubin Leandro (2013) 10.00
+ Reiser Dennis (2013) 10.00

1 g Schmidt Ramon (2012) 10.00
+ von Känel Kevin (2012) 10.00

1 h Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 10.00
+ Ettlin Nik (2012) 10.00

1 i Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 10.00
+ Frutiger Linus Michel (2013) 10.00

1 a Amstutz Giulio (2012) 9.75
+ Weiss Gian (2012) 9.75

1 b Andermatt David (2013) 9.75
+ Derendinger Noah (2013) 9.75

1 c Ettlin Simon (2012) 9.75
+ Schär Mika (2012) 9.75

1 d Kuster Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 9.75

1 e Meyer Raphael (2013) 9.75
+ Pulver Yanick (2013) 9.75

1 f Ruoff Timo (2013) 9.75
+ Niederberger Dominic (2012) 9.75

1 g Studer Andrin (2013) 9.75
+ Tobler Lars (2013) 9.75

1 h Würsch Andri (2012) 9.75
+ Kohler Noah (2012) 9.75

1 i Zahnd Reto (2013) 9.75
+ Schneider Pirmin (2013) 9.75

2 a Achermann Flavian (2012) 9.00
- Kammer Joel (2012) 9.00

2 b Gasser Tim (2012) 9.00
- Thöni Marco (2012) 9.00

2 c Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.00
- Epp Andre (2012) 9.00

2 d Thöni Marco (2012) 9.00
- Gasser Tim (2012) 9.00

3 a Epp Andre (2012) 8.75
- Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.75

3 b Kammer Joel (2012) 8.75
- Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.75

3 c Rossacher Elia (2012) 8.75
- Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.75

3 d Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.75
- Rossacher Elia (2012) 8.75

3 e Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.75
o Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.75

4 a Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 8.50
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50

4 b Brand Janko (2013) 8.50
o Ettlin Thomas (2012) 8.50

4 c Derendinger Noah (2013) 8.50
o Andermatt David (2013) 8.50

4 d Ettlin Nik (2012) 8.50
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50

4 e Frutiger Linus Michel (2013) 8.50
o Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 8.50

4 f Kohler Noah (2012) 8.50
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.50

4 g Niederberger Dominic (2012) 8.50
o Ruoff Timo (2013) 8.50

4 h Pulver Yanick (2013) 8.50
o Meyer Raphael (2013) 8.50

4 i Reiser Dennis (2013) 8.50
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
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4 j Rieder Levin (2013) 8.50
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50

4 k Schär Mika (2012) 8.50
o Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.50

4 l Schmid Alexander (2012) 8.50
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50

4 m Schneider Pirmin (2013) 8.50
o Zahnd Reto (2013) 8.50

4 n Stalder Janick (2013) 8.50
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.50

4 o Tobler Lars (2013) 8.50
o Studer Andrin (2013) 8.50

4 p Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.50
o Zybach Albert (2012) 8.50

4 q von Känel Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.50

4 r Weiss Gian (2012) 8.50
o Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50

4 s Zybach Albert (2012) 8.50
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Feuz Sämi (2010) 10.00

+ Ryter Kilian (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Gerber Jason (2010) 10.00

+ Barmettler Silvan (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Liem Carlo (2010) 10.00

+ Huber Aaron (2010) 10.00

1 d Romang David (2011) 10.00
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 10.00

1 e Ruoff Nick (2010) 10.00
+ Zahnd Thomas (2011) 10.00

1 f von Allmen Manuel (2010) 10.00
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 a Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 9.75
+ Kehrli Matteo (2011) 9.75

1 b Blättler Kuno (2010) 9.75
+ Moor Florian (2010) 9.75

1 c Bohren Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 d Dähler Mike (2010) 9.75
+ Achermann Robin (2010) 9.75

1 e Grossmann Paul (2011) 9.75
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 9.75

1 f Huber Yvan (2011) 9.75
+ Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 9.75

1 g Ruch Ivo (2010) 9.75
+ Spring Florian (2011) 9.75

1 h Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.75
+ Ettlin Robin (2011) 9.75

1 i Wirz Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Keiser Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 j Wittwer Lars (2010) 9.75
+ Messerli Jo (2010) 9.75

1 k Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 9.75
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 9.75

2 a Aegerter Peter (2010) 9.00
- Lütolf Gian (2010) 9.00

2 b Gsponer Iven (2010) 9.00
- Horat Robi (2011) 9.00

2 c Horat Robi (2011) 9.00
- Gsponer Iven (2010) 9.00

2 d Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 9.00
- Rupp Nico (2010) 9.00

2 e Lütolf Gian (2010) 9.00
- Aegerter Peter (2010) 9.00

2 f Rupp Nico (2010) 9.00
- Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 9.00

3 a Bircher Ted (2011) 8.75
- Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.75

3 b Eggimann Nik (2010) 8.75
- Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.75

3 c Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.75
- Eggimann Nik (2010) 8.75

3 d Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.75
- Bircher Ted (2011) 8.75

3 e Lauber Ben (2011) 8.75
- Rhyner Lukas (2010) 8.75

3 f Rhyner Lukas (2010) 8.75
- Lauber Ben (2011) 8.75

3 g von Känel Alex (2010) 8.75
- Würsch Til (2010) 8.75

3 h Würsch Til (2010) 8.75
- von Känel Alex (2010) 8.75

3 i Arni Silvan (2010) 8.75
o Bohren Kilian (2011) 8.75

3 j Spring Florian (2011) 8.75
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75

4 a Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

4 b Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50
o Huber Yvan (2011) 8.50

4 c Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

4 d Ettlin Robin (2011) 8.50
o Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50

4 e Huber Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Liem Carlo (2010) 8.50

4 f Kehrli Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.50

4 g Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Wirz Adrian (2010) 8.50

4 h Kurzen Janick (2010) 8.50
o Grossmann Paul (2011) 8.50

4 i Messerli Jo (2010) 8.50
o Wittwer Lars (2010) 8.50

4 j Moor Florian (2010) 8.50
o Blättler Kuno (2010) 8.50

4 k Ryter Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Feuz Sämi (2010) 8.50

4 l Tauss Kilian (2010) 8.50
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50

4 m Wyssen Kari (2010) 8.50
o Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 8.50

4 n Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 10.00

+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Grass Paxton (2008) 10.00

+ Epp Fabian (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00

+ Frutiger Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 d Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00
+ Grossmann Menk (2008) 10.00

1 e Seematter Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Neiger Luca (2009) 10.00

1 f von Känel Marcel (2008) 10.00
+ Niederberger Julian (2009) 10.00

1 a Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75
+ Horat Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 b Kuster Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Roth Melk (2009) 9.75

1 c Scheidegger Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Roth Melk (2009) 9.75

2 a Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

2 b Frutiger Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50

2 c Grossmann Menk (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50

2 d Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

2 e Neiger Luca (2009) 8.50
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

2 f Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50
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2 g Roth Melk (2009) 8.50
o Scheidegger Julian (2009) 8.50

2 h Rüegg Basil (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50


